LA FINANCIERE
DE LECHIQUIER

TYPE D'INSTRUMENT

ACTIONS

ECHIQUIER MAJOR SRI GROWTH EUROPE FUND

Inventaire au 28/03/2024

ISIN

IEOOB4BNMY34
DEO008404005
ES0109067019
NLOO010273215
SEO007100581
GB0009895292
DK0060448595
GBOOBD6K4575
FRO014003TT8
DKO060079531
SE0015658109
FRO000121667
GBOOBISNLV48
NLOOT11585146
FR0O000052292
ES0148396007
DEO006231004
FRO010307819
IEO00S9YS762
GBOOBOSWIX34
FRO000120321
FRO0O00121014
DK0062498333
CH0024608827
FRO000120693
GB0O0OB2BODG97
DEOOOSHL1006
LU17787629M
CH1175448666
NLOO150001Y2
US92826C8394

EMETTEUR

ACCENTURE

ALLIANZ

AMADEUS IT

ASML

ASSA ABLOY
ASTRAZENECA
COLOPLAST

COMPASS

DASSAULT SYSTEMES
DSV PANALPINA

EPIROC
ESSILORLUXOTTICA
EXPERIAN

FERRARI

HERMES INTERNATIONAL
INDITEX

INFINEON TECHNOLOGIES
LEGRAND

LINDE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE
L'OREAL

LVMH

NOVO NORDISK
PARTNERS GROUP
PERNOD RICARD

RELX

SIEMENS HEALTHINEERS
SPOTIFY TECHNOLOGY
STRAUMANN

UNIVERSAL MUSIC GROUP
VISA

42%
22%
3,0%
7,0%
2,5%
23%
29%
29%
2,8%
2,6%
15%

41%
2,7%
3,5%
1,8%
44%
3,5%
3,8%
2,8%
29%
2,8%
3.7%
8,5%
2,4%
0,6%
32%
2,7%
11%

19%
19%
29%

73

74
64
67
62
65
62
67
64
74
86
7.0
7.8
73
68
74
72
65
82
69
64
68
6,1
6,6




